
M-Trnavského kraja ZŠ  Trnava  03.06.2015 
                                                      (03.06.2015 12:22:14) 
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Havlíček Šimon        000828  Šaštín-Stráže ZŠ                 7,72   
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,82   
  3  Macánek Martin        000110  Gbely ZŠsMŠ                      7,86   
  4  Repa Robert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,12   
  5  Deák Adam             010215  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,29   
  6  Bereczki Bálint       000611  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,44   
  7  Peőcz Bálint          020714  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,45    SB 
     Hajzuk Gergely        990915  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána        DQ  
 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Batík Adam            991105  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,87   
  2  Oprchal Jakub         000118  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,99   
  3  Korec Filip           000406  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,08   
  4  Psalman Lukáš         000107  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,13   
  5  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,14   
  6  Dráfi Kevin           991203  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       8,20   
  7  Talapka Artur         011031  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,45   
 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        chlapci                             
  1  Drobný Simon          990827  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       7,84   
  2  Bohunický Matej       000127  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,96   
  3  Husák Matej           010731  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           7,97   
  4  Vernavec Pavol        010523  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,51   
 
W: -0,4 m/s. 
 
60 m body            chlapci                             
  1  Havlíček Šimon        000828  Šaštín-Stráže ZŠ                 7,72   
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,82   
  3  Drobný Simon          990827  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       7,84   
  4  Macánek Martin                Gbely ZŠsMŠ                      7,86   
  5  Batík Adam            991105  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,87   
  6  Bohunický Matej       000127  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,96   
  7  Husák Matej           010731  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           7,97   
  8  Oprchal Jakub         000118  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,99   
  9  Korec Filip           000406  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,08   
 10  Repa Robert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,12   
 11  Psalman Lukáš         000107  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,13   
 12  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,14   
 13  Dráfi Kevin           991203  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       8,20   
 14  Deák Adam             010215  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,29   
 15  Bereczki Bálint       000611  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,44   
 16  Peőcz Bálint          020714  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,45    SB 
     Talapka Artur         011031  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,45   
 18  Vernavec Pavol        010523  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,51   
     Hajzuk Gergely        990915  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána        DQ  
 
60 m finále          chlapci                             
  1  Batík Adam            991105  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,81    SB 
  2  Macánek Martin                Gbely ZŠsMŠ                      7,89   
  3  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,93   
  4  Bohunický Matej       000127  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,94    SB 
  5  Husák Matej           010731  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           7,95    SB 
  6  Drobný Simon          990827  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       8,00   
  7  Oprchal Jakub         000118  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,06   
     Havlíček Šimon        000828  Šaštín-Stráže ZŠ                    DQ  
 
W: -0,9 m/s. 
 
300 m 1.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             38,78    SB 
  2  Vávra Viliam          990829  Holič ZŠ Školská                39,17    SB 
  3  Gálffy Adrián         990907  Šamorín ZŠ MK s VJM             40,15    SB 
  4  Repa Robert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             41,77    SB 
  5  Búran Adam            000301  Jablonica ZŠ                    42,71   



  6  Tovaryš Rajmond       000108  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    45,22    SB 
     Filip Potmešil        000711  Šoporňa ZŠ                              
 
300 m 2.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Psalman Lukáš         000107  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          40,93   
  2  Urban Viktor          000119  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          41,02   
  3  Korec Filip           000406  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          42,90   
  4  Dindics Dominik       010103  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      42,91   
  5  Boča Radoslav         000409  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           42,93   
  6  Patonyi Marián        990803  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    43,42    SB 
  7  Halás Samuel          000101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           45,77   
 
300 m 3.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Oprchal Jakub         000118  Holič ZŠ Školská                41,46   
  2  Halás Jakub           990607  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           43,40   
  3  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                44,01   
  4  Jirka Lukáš           000823  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      44,56   
 
300 m cel.poradie    chlapci                             
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             38,78    SB 
  2  Vávra Viliam          990829  Holič ZŠ Školská                39,17    SB 
  3  Gálffy Adrián         990907  Šamorín ZŠ MK s VJM             40,15    SB 
  4  Psalman Lukáš         000107  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          40,93   
  5  Urban Viktor          000119  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          41,02   
  6  Oprchal Jakub         000118  Holič ZŠ Školská                41,46   
  7  Repa Robert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             41,77    SB 
  8  Búran Adam            000301  Jablonica ZŠ                    42,71   
  9  Korec Filip           000406  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          42,90   
 10  Dindics Dominik       010103  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      42,91   
 11  Boča Radoslav         000409  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           42,93   
 12  Halás Jakub           990607  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           43,40   
 13  Patonyi Marián        990803  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    43,42    SB 
 14  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                44,01   
 15  Jirka Lukáš           000823  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      44,56   
 16  Tovaryš Rajmond       000108  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    45,22    SB 
 17  Halás Samuel          000101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           45,77   
     Filip Potmešil        000711  Šoporňa ZŠ                              
 
1000 m               chlapci                             
  1  Vávra Viliam          990829  Holič ZŠ Školská               2:52,53  
  2  Órás Dávid            000429  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:53,83   SB 
  3  Švejda Zdenek         990419  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠsMŠ         2:54,18   SB 
  4  Filip Potmešil        000711  Šoporňa ZŠ                     2:54,19   SB 
  5  Hajzuk Gergely        990915  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   2:58,27   SB 
  6  Stacho Adam           990528  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:58,98  
  7  Grik Adam             010125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra     2:59,44  
  8  Rusnák Matej          991221  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:59,67  
  9  Bakuš Andrej          000127  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            3:01,96   SB 
 10  Boča Radoslav         000409  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána          3:11,12  
 11  Poláček Patrik        000423  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra     3:13,18  
 12  Erdős István          991127  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:18,50   SB 
 13  Talapka Artur         011031  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána          3:20,30  
 14  Vernavec Pavol        010523  Holič ZŠ Školská               3:28,82  
 
diaľka body          chlapci                             
  1  Husák Matej           010731  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           534    
  2  Šulík Filip           991101  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              532    
  3  Bača Martin           000319  Trstín ZŠsMŠ                     531    
  4  Macánek Martin                Gbely ZŠsMŠ                      528     SB 
  5  Sághy Dániel Márk     000608  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     518     SB 
  6  Horváth Denis         991101  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              514     SB 
  7  Stacho Adam           990528  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           506    
  8  Batík Adam            991105  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            505    
  9  Dindics Dominik       010103  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       498    
 10  Deák Adam             010215  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              488    
 11  Halas Samuel          00      Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            488    
 12  Drobný Simon          990827  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       474    
 13  Méry Márk             990902  Orechová Pôtoň ZŠSMŠ MZS s VJ    472    
 14  Galbavý Dominik       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            457    
 15  Nejedlík Martin       010416  Holič ZŠ Školská                 438    
 16  Duffek Alexander      991210  Holič ZŠ Školská                 434    
 17  Langer Tomáš          990910  Holič ZŠ Školská                 426    
 18  Varga Vilmos          000929  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     410    



     Lepieš Filip          991222  Senica ZŠ Sadová                   0    
 
Husák Matej           460/0,0   534/+0,7  520/-1,4                                 
Šulík Filip           508/-1,2     x      532/-0,8                                 
Bača Martin           531/0,0      x      507/-1,3                                 
Macánek Martin        528/0,0   386/0,0   381/0,0                                  
Sághy Dániel Márk     513/-2,1  504/0,0   518/-2,1                                 
Horváth Denis         514/-1,8  507/+0,8  508/-1,5                                 
Stacho Adam           471/-0,7  500/0,0   506/-1,9                                 
Batík Adam               x      505/+1,5  504/-0,9                                 
Dindics Dominik          x      498/+0,1  455/-1,5                                 
Deák Adam             487/-1,5  488/+1,3     x                                     
Halas Samuel          488/-1,3  403/-0,6     x                                     
Drobný Simon             x      455/+1,2  474/-1,8                                 
Méry Márk                x      472/0,0      x                                     
Galbavý Dominik       450/-0,9  457/+1,1  456/-0,9                                 
Nejedlík Martin       435/-0,3  438/+1,2  420/-1,6                                 
Duffek Alexander         x      409/0,0   434/-2,7                                 
Langer Tomáš          416/-1,3  426/+0,2  271/-0,8                                 
Varga Vilmos          410/-2,0     x      376/-1,4                                 
Lepieš Filip                                                                       
 
diaľka finale        chlapci                             
  1  Batík Adam            991105  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            547    
  2  Bača Martin           000319  Trstín ZŠsMŠ                     535    
  3  Husák Matej           010731  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           534    
  4  Šulík Filip           991101  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              533    
  5  Macánek Martin                Gbely ZŠsMŠ                      528     SB 
  6  Stacho Adam           990528  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           519    
  7  Sághy Dániel Márk     000608  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     518     SB 
  8  Horváth Denis         991101  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              514     SB 
 
Batík Adam               x      505/+1,5  504/-0,9  501/0,0   537/0,0   547/+0,1   
Bača Martin           531/0,0      x      507/-0,3  535/0,0      x      533/+0,4   
Husák Matej           460/0,0   534/+0,7  520/-1,4     x         x         x       
Šulík Filip           508/-1,2     x      532/-0,8  533/+0,3     x      417/0,0    
Macánek Martin        528/0,0   386/0,0   381/0,0   493/+1,6  510/0,0   499/+0,3   
Stacho Adam           471/-0,7  500/0,0   506/-1,9  519/+0,4  483/0,0   510/+0,1   
Sághy Dániel Márk     513/-2,1  504/0,0   518/-2,1  509/+0,5     x      452/+1,4   
Horváth Denis         514/-1,8  507/+0,8  508/-1,5     x         x      487/+0,5   
 
 
výška                chlapci                             
  1  Vida Gergely          991227  Gabčíkovo ZŠ LAsVJM Komenskéh    176    
  2  Langer Tomáš          990910  Holič ZŠ Školská                 176     SB 
  3  Skubeň Matúš          010113  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho              173     SB 
  4  Sopko Martin          010106  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            170    
  5  Lenovský Jakub        000307  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           155    
     Marhavý Andrej        001026  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu                155    
  7  Bohunický Matej       000127  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            150    
     Púček Richard         990826  Holič ZŠ Školská                 150    
     Poláček Patrik        000423  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       150    
     Hidvégi Dávid         000703  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              150    
 11  Bluska Noel           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská                 145    
     Dráfi Kevin           991203  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       145    
     Jáno Jakub            010222  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              145    
     Solčanský Adam        990413  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            145    
 15  Bakuš Andrej          000127  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              140    
     Scheuer Marek         991208  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           140    
     Gono Miroslav         001101  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           140    
 18  Erdős István          991127  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     135    =SB 
 19  Sághy Dániel Márk     000608  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     130    
     Tovaryš Rajmond       000108  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     130    
 
guľa 4kg body        chlapci                             
  1  Halás Jakub           990607  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           13,37   
  2  Csóka Dávid           991101  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    12,95   
  3  Kuzmanovič Alexander  990125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      11,63   
  4  Filípek Denis         000618  Lakšárska Nová Ves ZŠsMŠ        11,57    SB 
  5  Komačka Patrik        000818  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho             11,46    SB 
  6  Jirka Lukáš           000823  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      10,95   
  7  Scheuer Marek         991208  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          10,68   
  8  Bluska Noel           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská                10,48   



  9  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             10,45   
 10  Urban Viktor          000119  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          10,15   
 11  Bereczki Bálint       000611  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    10,06    SB 
 12  Nagy Szilárd          000725  Gabčíkovo ZŠ LAsVJM Komenskéh    9,81   
 13  Mihálik Matej         010502  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,77    SB 
 14  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            9,23   
 15  Varga Vilmos          000929  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,88    SB 
 16  Duffek Alexander      991210  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,67   
     Rusnák Matúš          000720  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           0,     
     Šipoš Andrej                  Skalica ZŠ Malleho                      
 
guľa 4kg finale      chlapci                             
  1  Csóka Dávid           991101  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    13,62   =SB 
  2  Halás Jakub           990607  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           13,37   
  3  Kuzmanovič Alexander  990125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      11,89   
  4  Filípek Denis         000618  Lakšárska Nová Ves ZŠsMŠ        11,57    SB 
  5  Komačka Patrik        000818  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho             11,46    SB 
  6  Jirka Lukáš           000823  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      11,28   
  7  Scheuer Marek         991208  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          11,17   
  8  Bluska Noel           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská                10,48   
 
loptička body        chlapci                             
  1  Spergel Peter         990415  Vrakúň ZŠ s VJM Školská         98,58   
  2  Puškár Michal         000301  Trnava ZŠsMŠ A.Kubinu           87,78   
  3  Šulík Filip           991101  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             71,25   
  4  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           68,51   
  5  Mihálik Matej         010502  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             63,72   
     Fridrich Matej        990813  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      63,72   
  7  Rusnák Matúš          000720  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          63,40   
  8  Skala Juraj           000402  Holič ZŠ Školská                63,35   
  9  Gono Miroslav         001101  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          61,33   
 10  Galbavý Dominik       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           60,94   
 11  Órás Dávid            000429  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             58,95   
 12  Csóka Dávid           991101  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    58,80   
 13  Kevin Daniel          990914  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      58,78   
 14  Repka Adam            000215  Dolné Zelenice ZŠsMŠ            57,79   
 15  Peőcz Bálint          020714  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    53,11   
 16  Púček Richard         990826  Holič ZŠ Školská                51,15   
 17  Patonyi Marián        990803  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    42,69   
     Šipoš Andrej                  Skalica ZŠ Malleho                      
     Chromek Samuel                Senica ZŠ Sadová                        
 
loptička finale      chlapci                             
  1  Spergel Peter         990415  Vrakúň ZŠ s VJM Školská         99,99   
  2  Puškár Michal         000301  Trnava ZŠsMŠ A.Kubinu           88,25   
  3  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           76,36   
  4  Šulík Filip           991101  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             76,30    SB 
  5  Mihálik Matej         010502  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             63,72   
  6  Rusnák Matúš          000720  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          63,40   
  7  Skala Juraj           000402  Holič ZŠ Školská                63,35   
 
4 x 60 m             chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          30,32   
  2  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             30,54   
  3  "A"                           Holič ZŠ Školská                30,65   
  4  "A"                           Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           30,98   
  5  "B"                           ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             32,02   
  6  "A"                           Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      32,07   
  7  "A"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    32,11   
  8  "A"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    32,90   
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melani There  000323  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ                8,27   
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,36   
  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,45    SB 
  4  Kudlová Denisa        000326  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,55   
  5  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,04   
  6  Johancsíková Réka     020506  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     9,29   
     Némethová Zsófia      011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána        DQ  
 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        dievčatá                            



  1  Zborilová Michaela    991014  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,48   
  2  Martinátová Lujza     000913  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,74   
  3  Grúberová Simona      000328  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,90   
  4  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,91   
  5  Ďurišová Hanka        031110  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,92   
  6  Bučková Denisa        011030  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   8,96   
  7  Gajlíková Nikoleta    000114  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   9,75   
 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        dievčatá                            
  1  Bábiková Tatiana      000421  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,86   
  2  Klieštencová Lujza    000607  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           9,34   
  3  Ivanovičová Klaudia   011016  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           9,53   
 
W: -0,2 m/s. 
 
60 m body            dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melani There  000323  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ                8,27   
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,36   
  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,45    SB 
  4  Zborilová Michaela    991014  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,48   
  5  Kudlová Denisa        000326  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,55   
  6  Martinátová Lujza     000913  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,74   
  7  Bábiková Tatiana      000421  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,86   
  8  Grúberová Simona      000328  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,90   
  9  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,91   
 10  Ďurišová Hanka        031110  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,92   
 11  Bučková Denisa        011030  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   8,96   
 12  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,04   
 13  Johancsíková Réka     020506  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     9,29   
 14  Klieštencová Lujza    000607  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           9,34   
 15  Ivanovičová Klaudia   011016  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           9,53   
 16  Gajlíková Nikoleta    000114  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   9,75   
     Némethová Zsófia      011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána        DQ  
 
60 m finále          dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melani There  000323  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ                8,26    SB 
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,36   =SB 
  3  Zborilová Michaela    991014  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,57   
  4  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,65   
  5  Bábiková Tatiana      000421  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,76    SB 
  6  Kudlová Denisa        000326  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             8,88   
  7  Grúberová Simona      000328  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            9,01   
     Martinátová Lujza     000913  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT                DQ  
 
W: -1,0 m/s. 
 
300 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melani There  000323  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ               44,01    SB 
  2  Križanová Viktória    010208  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Vančurova          44,29   
  3  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             48,29    SB 
  4  Mikovičová Nina       020307  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             49,45   
  5  Bognárová Kinga       020313  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    51,93    SB 
  6  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           52,13   
  7  Kuglerová Ema         000526  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             55,48    SB 
     Szombathelyiová Andr  991212  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána        DQ  
 
300 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Zborilová Michaela    991014  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           46,75   
  2  Janeková Šárka        031130  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           50,27   
  3  Ollé Anna             020330  Dolný Štál ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM   50,97   
  4  Klieštencová Lujza    000607  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          51,39   
  5  Kurejová Kristína     001125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            57,40   
  6  Kukučková Elena       030607  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  58,25   
  7  Gerincová Petra       021215  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  59,67   
 
300 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Šútovská Barbora      000705  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          50,08   
  2  Klinerová Veronika    000929  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            51,13   
  3  Bábska Andrea         990819  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          53,69   
  4  Zelenková Sabina      031007  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           60,15   
 



300m cel.poradie     dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melani There  000323  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ               44,01    SB 
  2  Križanová Viktória    010208  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Vančurova          44,29   
  3  Zborilová Michaela    991014  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           46,75   
  4  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             48,29    SB 
  5  Mikovičová Nina       020307  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             49,45   
  6  Šútovská Barbora      000705  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          50,08   
  7  Janeková Šárka        031130  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           50,27   
  8  Ollé Anna             020330  Dolný Štál ZŠ M.Korvína s VJM   50,97   
  9  Klinerová Veronika    000929  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            51,13   
 10  Klieštencová Lujza    000607  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          51,39   
 11  Bognárová Kinga       020313  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    51,93    SB 
 12  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           52,13   
 13  Bábska Andrea         990819  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          53,69   
 14  Kuglerová Ema         000526  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             55,48    SB 
 15  Kurejová Kristína     001125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            57,40   
 16  Kukučková Elena       030607  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  58,25   
 17  Gerincová Petra       021215  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  59,67   
 18  Zelenková Sabina      031007  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           60,15   
     Szombathelyiová Andr  991212  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána        DQ  
 
800 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠsMŠ         2:37,89   SB 
  2  Škreková Viktória     010823  Sereď ZŠ J.A.Komenského        2:48,21   SB 
  3  Petrovič Dorota       010908  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:48,80   SB 
  4  Laurová Dajana        010514  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            3:04,24  
  5  Johancsíková Réka     020506  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:10,88  
  6  Horváthová Kitti      010508  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:12,97  
  7  Grňová Klára          050322  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                 3:14,99  
  8  Bíla Sandra           020923  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského          3:21,15  
     Ptáčková Patrícia             Skalica Gymnázium                   NP  
 
800 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava ŠG Herdu                2:31,17  
  2  Urbanová Naďa         020316  Moravany n.V. ZŠsMŠ            2:32,67  
  3  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:33,54  
  4  Paulíková Lenka       001029  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:37,69  
  5  Ciklaminiová Zuzana   000120  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:37,83  
  6  Šimorová Simona       010926  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                 2:42,78  
  7  Kudlová Denisa        000326  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT           2:46,03  
  8  Scherrens Vanessa     991112  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT           2:52,09  
 
800m cel.poradie     dievčatá                            
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava ŠG Herdu                2:31,17  
  2  Urbanová Naďa         020316  Moravany n.V. ZŠsMŠ            2:32,67  
  3  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:33,54  
  4  Paulíková Lenka       001029  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:37,69  
  5  Ciklaminiová Zuzana   000120  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:37,83  
  6  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠsMŠ         2:37,89   SB 
  7  Šimorová Simona       010926  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                 2:42,78  
  8  Kudlová Denisa        000326  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT           2:46,03  
  9  Škreková Viktória     010823  Sereď ZŠ J.A.Komenského        2:48,21   SB 
 10  Petrovič Dorota       010908  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:48,80   SB 
 11  Scherrens Vanessa     991112  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT           2:52,09  
 12  Laurová Dajana        010514  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            3:04,24  
 13  Johancsíková Réka     020506  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:10,88  
 14  Horváthová Kitti      010508  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:12,97  
 15  Grňová Klára          050322  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                 3:14,99  
 16  Bíla Sandra           020923  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského          3:21,15  
     Ptáčková Patrícia             Skalica Gymnázium                   NP  
 
diaľka body          dievčatá                            
  1  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Šoporňa ZŠ                       470     SB 
  2  Bábiková Tatiana      000421  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           461    
  3  Varga Barbara         000131  Gabčíkovo ZŠ LAsVJM Komenskéh    448    
  4  Trebatická Ivana      001003  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             438    
  5  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              438     SB 
  6  Hlavenková Andrea     991006  Šaštín-Stráže ZŠ                 436    
  7  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            426    
  8  Bučková Denisa        011030  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   426    
  9  Némethová Zsófia      011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     425    
 10  Martinátová Lujza     000913  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             416    
 11  Ďurišová Hanka        031110  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             405    



 12  Kurejová Kristína     001125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             403    
 13  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              391    
 14  Paulíková Lenka       001029  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           384    
 15  Jáneová Viktória      030425  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     378    
 16  Grúberová Simona      000328  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            370    
 17  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              356     SB 
 18  Hubová Terézia        010917  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           352    
     Dusíková Samanta      010926  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT               0    
     Gajlíková Nikoleta    000114  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                     0    
 
Matúšová Lívia           x      463/-0,8  470/0,0                                  
Bábiková Tatiana         x      399/0,0   461/0,0                                  
Varga Barbara         439/0,0   445/0,0   448/0,0                                  
Trebatická Ivana      433/-0,2  438/0,0   438/0,0                                  
Hulmanová Sandra      435/0,0      x      438/0,0                                  
Hlavenková Andrea     436/0,0   420/-0,8  426/0,0                                  
Váleková Natália      425/0,0   426/0,0   414/0,0                                  
Bučková Denisa        395/0,0   413/0,0   426/0,0                                  
Némethová Zsófia      425/0,0   402/-1,6  408/0,0                                  
Martinátová Lujza     416/0,0   399/0,0      x                                     
Ďurišová Hanka        393/0,0   397/0,0   405/0,0                                  
Kurejová Kristína        x      403/0,0      x                                     
Šišoláková Lucia      381/+0,1  391/-0,9     x                                     
Paulíková Lenka       384/0,0   374/0,0   351/0,0                                  
Jáneová Viktória         x      371/-1,8  378/0,0                                  
Grúberová Simona         x      370/0,0      x                                     
Szabóová Gabriella    352/0,0   340/-0,7  356/0,0                                  
Hubová Terézia           x      348/0,0   352/-0,5                                 
Gajlíková Nikoleta       x         x         x                                     
Dusíková Samanta         x         x         x                                     
 
diaľka finale        dievčatá                            
  1  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Šoporňa ZŠ                       483     SB 
  2  Bábiková Tatiana      000421  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           461    
  3  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              458     SB 
  4  Varga Barbara         000131  Gabčíkovo ZŠ LAsVJM Komenskéh    457    
  5  Trebatická Ivana      001003  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             450    
  6  Hlavenková Andrea     991006  Šaštín-Stráže ZŠ                 448    
  7  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            439    
  8  Bučková Denisa        011030  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   436    
 
Matúšová Lívia           x      463/-0,8  470/0,0   483/0,0   469/-1,2     x       
Bábiková Tatiana         x      399/0,0   461/0,0      x      434/-1,9  422/-0,6   
Hulmanová Sandra      435/0,0      x      438/0,0   351/0,0   433/-1,5  458/-0,8   
Varga Barbara         439/0,0   445/0,0   448/0,0   438/0,0   432/-2,3  457/-0,7   
Trebatická Ivana      433/-0,2  438/0,0   438/0,0   445/0,0   397/-2,1  450/0,0    
Hlavenková Andrea     436/0,0   420/-0,8  426/0,0   399/-0,6  448/-0,8  443/-1,2   
Váleková Natália      425/0,0   426/0,0   414/0,0   393/0,0   439/0,0      x       
Bučková Denisa        395/0,0   413/0,0   426/0,0   425/-0,4  368/0,0   436/-1,1   
 
 
výška                dievčatá                            
  1  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠsMŠ                  145    
  2  Haršányová Kristína   000218  Trnava ZŠsMŠ A.Kubinu            145    
  3  Varga Barbara         000131  Gabčíkovo ZŠ LAsVJM Komenskéh    140    
  4  Šimorová Simona       010926  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   140    
  5  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              140     SB 
  6  Sušienková Mária      001002  Holič ZŠ Školská                 140    
  7  Mikovičová Nina       020307  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              135     SB 
     Trebatická Ivana      001003  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             135    
  9  Jáneová Viktória      030425  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     130     SB 
     Scherrens Vanessa     991112  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             130    
 11  Nieplová Sára         000125  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           125    
 12  Hubová Terézia        010917  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           120    
     Mišová Lucia          040106  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            120    
     Bíla Sandra           020923  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            120    
     Zelenková Sabina      031007  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            0      
 
guľa 3kg body        dievčatá                            
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           11,82   
  2  Bogárová Katarína     000127  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             10,57    SB 
  3  Kozmová Emese         000211  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     9,33    SB 
  4  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   9,30   



     Androvicsová Dóra     991110  Dunajská Streda ZŠ s VJM V.Ár    9,30   
  6  Slobová Katka         010323  Jablonica ZŠ                     9,10    SB 
  7  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   9,04   
  8  Vojteková Viktória    001216  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,72   
  9  Tichá Terézia                 Senica SZŠ                       8,63    SB 
 10  Vidová Eva            010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     7,94    SB 
 11  Horváthová Kinga      000920  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        7,77   
 12  Jamrichová Linda              Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           7,50   
 13  Dusíková Samanta      010926  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             7,27   
 14  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            7,14   
 15  Nieplová Sára         000125  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           6,76   
 16  Vorošová Adriana      000328  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT             5,61   
 
guľa 3kg finale      dievčatá                            
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           11,82   
  2  Bogárová Katarína     000127  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             10,57    SB 
  3  Kozmová Emese         000211  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     9,73    SB 
  4  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   9,36   
  5  Androvicsová Dóra     991110  Dunajská Streda ZŠ s VJM V.Ár    9,30   
  6  Slobová Katka         010323  Jablonica ZŠ                     9,10    SB 
  7  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   9,04   
  8  Vojteková Viktória    001216  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,72   
 
loptička body        dievčatá                            
  1  Kuglerová Ema         000526  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             57,27    SB 
  2  Tichá Terézia         991116  Skalica SuZŠ                    53,03   
  3  Kozmová Emese         000211  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    51,31    SB 
  4  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  47,75   
  5  Vrždiaková Lujza      990922  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      47,67   
  6  Maňásková Martina     011227  Dolné Zelenice ZŠsMŠ            47,57   
  7  Vidová Eva            010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    47,43    SB 
  8  Jamrichová Linda              Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          47,10   
  9  Bott Boglárka         000912  Gabčíkovo ZŠ LAsVJM Komenskéh   46,47   
 10  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           46,43   
 11  Bogárová Katarína     000127  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             46,20   
 12  Ivanovičová Klaudia   011016  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          44,45   
 13  Klinerová Veronika    000929  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            43,32   
 14  Greskovicsová Alena   000811  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           43,24   
 15  Vráblová Helena       010301  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  39,85   
 16  Gerincová Petra       021215  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  39,40   
 17  Vorošová Adriana      000328  Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            35,83   
 18  Váleková Natália              Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           29,32   
     Galbavá Dominika      000118  Senica ZŠ Sadová                        
 
loptička finale      dievčatá                            
  1  Kuglerová Ema         000526  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             57,27    SB 
  2  Tichá Terézia         991116  Skalica SuZŠ                    53,03   
  3  Kozmová Emese         000211  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    51,31    SB 
  4  Vrždiaková Lujza      990922  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      49,33   
  5  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  47,75   
  6  Maňásková Martina     011227  Dolné Zelenice ZŠsMŠ            47,57   
  7  Vidová Eva            010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    47,43    SB 
  8  Jamrichová Linda              Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          47,10   
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           33,23   
  2  "A"                           Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            33,51   
  3  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             34,05   
  4  "A"                           Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          35,40   
  5  "B"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    37,81   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  34,79   
  2  "A"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    35,94   
 
4 x 60m cel.poradie  dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           33,23   
  2  "A"                           Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            33,51   
  3  "A"                           ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             34,05   
  4  "A"                           Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  34,79   
  5  "A"                           Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          35,40   
  6  "A"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    35,94   
  7  "B"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    37,81   



 
 
CELKOVÉ PORADIE DRUŽSTIEV : 
 
chlapci 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             854     15 
 2. Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          831     15 
 3. Holič ZŠ Školská                786     15 
 4. Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           785     15 
 5. Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      769     15 
 6. Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    693     15 
 
 
dievčatá 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             853     15 
 2. Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          717     15 
 3. Trnava ZŠsMŠ nam.SUT            697     15 
 4. Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           687     14 
 5. Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                  572     13 
 6. Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    539     12 


